
Sat 1st Apr Tim Stubbs Memorial Shield 

Junior Golfer Round 1 

Sun 2nd Apr WGC Juniors vcs SHUGC Girls 

Ladies Victory 1 Stableford 

Mon 3rd Apr

Tue 4th Apr Ladies Victory 1 Stableford 

Wed 5th Apr Centenary Trophy MWS 1

Thu 6th Apr Seniors vs Welshpool GC @Wrekin GC 

Fri 7th Apr Good Friday 

Sat 8th Apr Ladies Jackie Harper 1 Medal 

Sun 9th Apr Easter Sunday  Ellams Greensomes 

SPRING TRIALS (Burdass Trophy) Shrewsbury GC

Mon 10th Apr Junior Development Summer Series 1

Tue 11th Apr Ladies Jackie Harper 1 Medal 

Wed 12th Apr Centenary Trophy MWM 1

Thu 13th Apr WGC Seniors v WGC Ladies 

Fri 14th Apr

Sat 15th Apr LSP 1 (Chronicle Cup q) 

Junior Easter Stableford 

Sun 16th Apr SHUGC u14's Stableford @ Wrekin GC 

Ladies Australian Spoons & Club Foursomes 

Mon 17th Apr Seniors Parton Jamieson 1 of 4 

Tue 18th Apr Ladies Australian Spoons & Club Foursomes 

Wed 19th Apr

Thu 20th Apr WGC Seniors vs Penn GC @ Penn GC 

Fri 21st Apr WGC Trade Day

Sat 22nd Apr Ladies Victory 2 Stableford 

Clee Salver @ Ludlow GC  

Sun 23rd Apr HFC 1 

Mon 24th Apr Seniors Long Island Trophy 1 of 4 

Tue 25th Apr Ladies Victory 2 Stableford 

WGC Seniors vs Llanymnech GC @ Llanymnech 

Wed 26th Apr Centenary Trophy MWS 2

Thu 27th Apr

Fri 28th Apr

Mixed Tri Match @ Lilleshall Hall GC 

Sat 29th Apr Parker Dingley - Stableford

Ladies Jackie Harper 2 Medal 

Sun 30th Apr Parker Dingley - Medal 

April


